DATE: 3/14/2019

BID NO.: 50-00125950

INVITATION TO BID FROM JEFFERSON PARISH - continued
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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

U

DESCRIPTICN OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

10

ik

12

13

14

16

17

5.00

6.00

10.00

20.00

2.00

2.00

400.00

2,00

1,000.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

FT

0009 - Globe, clear glass, 100 watt
size, for use with Killark V series

fixtures, Hubbell No, VCG-100
(0880710}

0010 - Fixture body, Hubbell no. VFC-100
(880700)

0011 - Connector, liquid tight,
90 degree, 3/4 in, malleable iron,

nylon insufated, for flexible metal
conduit, Appleton No. STB-90075
(087722C)

0012 - Seal, conduit knock out, 1 in,
weatherproof, Hoffman No. AS100

(0874270)

0013 - Plug adaptor twistlok 3 wire
receptacle

(0883510}

0014 - Contact kit, size 4,
Westinghouse no. 626B187G17

(0853350)

0015 - Connector, female, sta-con,
16-14 wire range, insulated,

T and B 14RB250F
(0870380)

0016 - Condulet, aluminum (cast),
type LB, 1-1/4 inch, form 85 threaded,

with cover and gasket, and stainless
steel screw Appleton No, LB125-A
(0876350)

0017 - Wire, electrical, single copper
conductor, THHN/THWN PVC insulation,
600V, stranded, 500 ft per spool,

No. 18, white

(08B8286J)
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